
Name Email	
  Address Team
Galina	
  Argirova galina.argirova@epfl.ch A 8:00 8:20
Eggenschwiler	
  Florent	
   florent.eggenschwiler@epfl.ch A 8:00 8:20
Emilie	
  Nault	
   emilie.nault@epfl.ch A 8:00 8:20
Ana	
  Deabreu ana.deabreu@epfl.ch A 8:00 8:20
Meric	
  Ataman meric.ataman@epfl.ch B 8:30 8:50
Arthur	
  Favrel arthur.favrel@epfl.ch B 8:30 8:50
Alia	
  Lemkaddem alia.lemkaddem@epfl.ch B 8:30 8:50
Sophie	
  Maire sophie.maire@epfl.ch B 8:30 8:50
Vahid	
  Babaei vahid.babaei@epfl.ch C 9:00 9:20
Jakob	
  Fisker jakob.fisker@epfl.ch C 9:00 9:20
Rastogi	
  Parag	
   parag.rastogi@epfl.ch C 9:00 9:20
Nicolas	
  Veuve nicolas.veuve@epfl.ch C 9:00 9:20
Johanna	
  Biehl johanna.biehl@epfl.ch D 9:30 9:50
Nicola	
  Salvi nicola.salvi@epfl.ch D 9:30 9:50
Dyllick-­‐Brenzinger	
  Ralf	
  Matthias	
   ralf.dyllick-­‐brenzinger@epfl.ch D 9:30 9:50
Danalet	
  Antonin	
   antonin.danalet@epfl.ch G 10:00 10:20
Christian	
  Landry christian.landry@epfl.ch G 10:00 10:20
Andrea	
  Alessandretti andrea.alessandretti@epfl.ch G 10:00 10:20
Christian	
  Vessaz christian.vessaz@epfl.ch G 10:00 10:20
Peng	
  Chen peng.chen@epfl.ch E 10:30 10:50
Flurin	
  Hänseler	
   flurin.haenseler@epfl.ch E 10:30 10:50
Sriniketh	
  Srinivasan sriniketh.srinivasan@epfl.ch E 10:30 10:50
Mehmet	
  Yildirimoglu mehmet.yildirimoglu@epfl.ch E 10:30 10:50
Luca	
  D'	
  Angelo luca.dangelo@epfl.ch F 11:00 11:20
Diana	
  Khabipova diana.khabipova@epfl.ch F 11:00 11:20
Quentin	
  Theurillat quentin.theurillat@epfl.ch F 11:00 11:20
Francesco	
  Carrara francesco.carrara@epfl.ch F 11:00 11:20
Ramanunni	
  Menon ramanunni.menon@epfl.ch F 11:00 11:20
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